
ATTACHMENT A 
 

 
 

The ACE Agency, Inc. 
Agreement No. L-2-0002 Fact Sheet 

 
1. August 15, 2022, Agreement No. L-2-0002, $75,000, for a one-year initial term with 

two, one-year options terms approved by the Board of Directors (Board).  
 

• Agreement for public relations services. 
 
• One-year initial term effective through August 31, 2023, with two, one-year option 

terms. 
 
2. November 8, 2022, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. L-2-0002, $0.00, approved 

by the Los Angeles – San Diego – San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor Agency (LOSSAN) 
Managing Director. 

 
• To revise key personnel. 

 
3. September 1, 2023, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. L-2-0002, $11,250, 

approved by the LOSSAN Managing Director. 
 

• To exercise the first option term for continued public relations services and extend 
the term of the agreement through August 31, 2024. 

 
4. July 15, 2024, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. L-2-0002, $60,000, approved by 

the Board. 
 

• To exercise the second option term for continued public relations services and 
extend the term of the agreement through August 31, 2025. 
 

5. December 9, 2024, Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. L-2-0002, $0.00, approved 
by the LOSSAN Managing Director. 

 
• To revise the Price Summary Sheet to add a new job function, Digital Marketing 

Manager, under Other Labor Charges. 
 

6. March 17, 2025, Amendment No. 5 to Agreement No. L-2-0002, $30,000, pending 
approval by the Board. 

 
• To increase the maximum obligation by $30,000. 

 

Total committed to The Ace Agency, Inc., under Agreement No. L-2-0002: $176,250. 


	The ACE Agency, Inc.
	Agreement No. L-2-0002 Fact Sheet

